
Sector 1 TIME
1 3 Anna INOTSUME (P) 48.279
2 88 Miki KOYAMA (P) 48.502
3 16 Tadao UEMATSU (P) 48.506
4 51 Kanji YAGURA (P-AM) 48.879
5 55 Motohiko ISOZAKI (P-AM) 49.016
6 77 YAMATATSU (P-AM) 49.021
7 107 Phil KIM (S) 49.078
8 19 Yasutaka SHIRASAKI (P-AM) 49.272
9 128 Tsutomu SHIMOYAMA (S) 49.510

10 15 COLD MAX (P-AM) 49.513
11 127 Ryutaro SAITO (S-AM) 49.728
12 124 Masaru YONEDA (S) 49.734
13 129 Masafumi HIWATASHI (S) 50.418
14 181 Norikazu SHIBATA (S-AM) 50.719
15 101 Yasuhito FUKUI (S-AM) 50.847
16 193 Yu Liang CHEN (S-AM) 51.097
17 196 Takeshi SHOGAKI (S-AM) 51.331
18 112 Michito HIROTA (S-AM) 51.345
19 144 Yamato YAMAGUCHI (S-AM) 51.411
20 125 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA (S-AM) 51.424
21 139 Alex FOX (S-AM) 51.524
22 102 Masaharu KATSUMATA (S-

AM)
51.674

23 155 Takashi KURAKAWA (S-AM) 52.067
24 123 Yoshifumi KOMATSU (S-AM) 52.172
25 108 John LEO (S-AM) 52.216
26 4 Nobuhiro IMADA (P) 52.292
27 118 Satoru KAKO (S-AM) 52.385
28 170 Tetsuo MATSUMOTO (S-AM) 52.431

Sector 2 TIME
3 Anna INOTSUME (P) 59.219

88 Miki KOYAMA (P) 59.294
16 Tadao UEMATSU (P) 59.586

127 Ryutaro SAITO (S-AM) 59.646
51 Kanji YAGURA (P-AM) 59.657
15 COLD MAX (P-AM) 59.724

107 Phil KIM (S) 59.745
19 Yasutaka SHIRASAKI (P-AM) 59.981
77 YAMATATSU (P-AM) 60.012
55 Motohiko ISOZAKI (P-AM) 60.071

124 Masaru YONEDA (S) 60.277
128 Tsutomu SHIMOYAMA (S) 60.367
129 Masafumi HIWATASHI (S) 60.716
181 Norikazu SHIBATA (S-AM) 61.186
112 Michito HIROTA (S-AM) 61.281
101 Yasuhito FUKUI (S-AM) 61.298
193 Yu Liang CHEN (S-AM) 61.524
125 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA (S-AM) 61.590
102 Masaharu KATSUMATA (S-AM) 61.768
196 Takeshi SHOGAKI (S-AM) 61.865
139 Alex FOX (S-AM) 62.063
155 Takashi KURAKAWA (S-AM) 62.246
170 Tetsuo MATSUMOTO (S-AM) 62.307
123 Yoshifumi KOMATSU (S-AM) 62.308
108 John LEO (S-AM) 62.370
144 Yamato YAMAGUCHI (S-AM) 62.630
118 Satoru KAKO (S-AM) 63.258

4 Nobuhiro IMADA (P) 63.335

Sector 3 TIME
3 Anna INOTSUME (P) 25.215

88 Miki KOYAMA (P) 25.218
107 Phil KIM (S) 25.396
124 Masaru YONEDA (S) 25.403

16 Tadao UEMATSU (P) 25.469
77 YAMATATSU (P-AM) 25.534
15 COLD MAX (P-AM) 25.538

129 Masafumi HIWATASHI (S) 25.539
51 Kanji YAGURA (P-AM) 25.575

127 Ryutaro SAITO (S-AM) 25.579
19 Yasutaka SHIRASAKI (P-AM) 25.624
55 Motohiko ISOZAKI (P-AM) 25.716

128 Tsutomu SHIMOYAMA (S) 25.994
139 Alex FOX (S-AM) 26.432
125 Hiroyuki KATAYAMA (S-AM) 26.623
181 Norikazu SHIBATA (S-AM) 26.748
144 Yamato YAMAGUCHI (S-AM) 26.767
102 Masaharu KATSUMATA (S-AM) 26.784
155 Takashi KURAKAWA (S-AM) 26.905
101 Yasuhito FUKUI (S-AM) 26.991
170 Tetsuo MATSUMOTO (S-AM) 27.003
118 Satoru KAKO (S-AM) 27.028

4 Nobuhiro IMADA (P) 27.086
123 Yoshifumi KOMATSU (S-AM) 27.120
112 Michito HIROTA (S-AM) 27.132
108 John LEO (S-AM) 27.174
196 Takeshi SHOGAKI (S-AM) 27.214
193 Yu Liang CHEN (S-AM) 27.307
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